
Contents

List of New Illustrations
Preface

Part I: A Contract With God

A Contract With God

The Street Singer

The Super

Cookalein

Part II: A Life Force

Izzy the Cockroach and the Meaning of Life

Escapee

On the Top Floor, Back, Lived God

Shabbasgoy

The Black Hand

The Enchanted Prince

The Revolutionary

Upturn

Sanctuary

America, America

Survival

xi
xiii

3

63

93

123

181

187

205

213

219

231

239

247

257

265

275

300

Part III: Dropsie Avenue 323


