Contents

List of New Illustrations Preface	xi xiii
A Contract With God	3
The Street Singer	63
The Super	93
Cookalein	123
Part II: A Life Force	181
Izzy the Cockroach and the Meaning of Life	187
Escapee	205
On the Top Floor, Back, Lived God	213
Shabbasgoy	219
The Black Hand	231
The Enchanted Prince	239
The Revolutionary	247
Upturn	257
Sanctuary	265
America, America	275
Survival	300

323